Project: Kearney Park Improvements
Contract No.: 25-04-PR

Bidders

1 Harris Development Corp dba HBC Enterprises, 2743 E. Shaw Ave. Ste. 105-08 Clovis, CA 93611
2 Avison Construction, Inc., 40434 Brickyard Dr, Madera, CA 93636

3 Caliber Contracting Services, Inc., 5191 East Dakota Ave, Fresno, CA 93727
4 Cal Valley Construction, Inc., 5125 N Gates Avenue #102, Fresno, CA 93722
5 American Paving Co., 525 W. Alluvial Avenue, Fresno, CA 93711

6 Granite Construction Company, 2716 S Granite Ct, Fresno, CA 93706

Harris Development Corp dba HBC Enterprises

Subcontractors
HBC Enterprises-JV

Juarez Brothers General Engineering

Beynon

T&T Pavement Markings & Products Inc.
King Khan Drilling & Constructions Inc.

Bid Summary

Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning

Avison Construction, Inc.

Subcontractors

Dorfmeir Masonry

King Khan Drilling & Construction
Pacific Steel Group

Fresno Seal & Stripe

Beynon

Caliber Contracting Services, Inc.

Subcontractors
C3 Electric
CVE

HVC

National Fence
Juarez Brothers

Cal Valley Construction, Inc.

Subcontractors

National Guardrail & Fence, Inc.
Dorfmeier Masonry, Inc.

Fresno Concrete Const., Inc.

King Khan Drilling & Construction, Inc.
Cve Demolition, Inc.

American Paving Co.

Subcontractors

Asphalt Impressions

CVE Demolition

C3 Electric

National Guardrail and Fence, Inc.
Dorfmeir Masonry, Inc.

Bid Opening: 07/02/25
Scheduled Award Date: 08/19/25

Granite Construction Company

Subcontractors

T & T Pavement Markings and Products, Inc.
Ace Fence Company

King Khan Drilling & Construction, Inc.

First Serve Productions, Inc.

Dorfmeier Masonry, Inc.

Epic Land Surveying Inc. Ace Fence Copmany Harmenson T & T Pavement Markings and Products, Inc. King Khan Drilling and Construction, Inc. Valley Unique Electric, Inc. dba Valley Unique
Signature Touch Landscape Haydon Construction Beynon Valley Unique Electric, Inc. T&T Pavement Markings and Products, Inc. Electric
Griffin Soil LLC C3 Electric T&T Haydon Construction, Inc.
Standard Emulsions Co CVE Demolition Pacific Steel Group
Harmonson Construction New England Sheet Metal and Mechanical Co.
CVE Demolition
AMI
BASE BID ITEMS Engineer's Estimate 1 2 5
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT OF ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE
NO. MEASURE (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES)
1 50,000 $ SUPPLEMENTAL WORK $ 1.00 50,000.00 | $ 1.00 | $ 50,000.00 | $ 1.00 | $ 50,000.00 1.00 50,000.00 1.00 50,000.00 | $ 1.00 | $ 50,000.00 1.00 50,000.00
2 1 LS MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION $ 200,000.00 200,000.00 | $ 108,550.00 | $ 108,550.00 | $ 135,000.00 | $ 135,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 | $ 350,000.00 | § 350,000.00 370,000.00 370,000.00
3 1 LS JOB SITE MANAGEMENT $ 50,000.00 50,000.00 | $ 36,225.00 | $ 36,225.00 | $ 1,000.00 | $ 1,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 | $ 252,700.00 | $ 252,700.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
PREPARE AND IMPLEMENT STORM WATER
4 1 LS POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (SWPPP) $ 10,000.00 10,000.00 | $ 30,300.00 | $ 30,300.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 | $ 15,000.00 | $ 15,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
5 1,500 $ ’?;[/T’:‘ré E{:&TER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD NOI $ 1.00 1,500.00 | $ 1.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1.00 | $ 1,500.00 1.00 1,500.00 1.00 1,500.00 | $ 1.00 | $ 1,500.00 1.00 1,500.00
6 5,000 $ COUNTY PERMIT FEES $ 1.00 5,000.00 | $ 1.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 1.00 | $ 5,000.00 1.00 5,000.00 1.00 5,000.00 | $ 1.00 | $ 5,000.00 1.00 5,000.00
7 1 LS TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM $ 20,000.00 20,000.00 | $ 16,125.00 | $ 16,125.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
8 1 LS CLEARING AND GRUBBING $ 50,000.00 50,000.00 | $ 19,500.00 | $ 19,500.00 | $ 62,000.00 | $ 62,000.00 21,177.00 21,177.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 | $ 50,000.00 | $ 50,000.00 144,300.00 144,300.00
DEMOLISH AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING ROCK WALL
9 1 LS AND CONCRETE SLAB AT MULTI PURPOSE COURT $ 17,000.00 17,000.00 | $ 14,250.00 | $ 14,250.00 | $ 18,000.00 | $ 18,000.00 15,295.00 15,295.00 12,960.00 12,960.00 | $ 13,000.00 | $ 13,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
DEMO EXISTING PLANTER AT MLTI PURPOSE
10 1 LS COURT PARKING LOT "G" $ 6,000.00 6,000.00 | $ 4,395.00 | $ 4,395.00 | $ 6,000.00 | $ 6,000.00 4,706.00 4,706.00 3,996.00 3,996.00 | $ 4,000.00 | $ 4,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
DEMO EXISTING CONCRETE WALKWAY, VALLEY
11 1 LS GUTTER AND STRIP PARKING LOT "G" $ 4,000.00 4,000.00 | $ 3,735.00 | $ 3,735.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 3,396.00 3,396.00 | $ 3,600.00 | $ 3,600.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
12 1 LS REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING PLAYGROUND $ 20,000.00 20,000.00 | $ 18,590.00 | $ 18,590.00 | $ 25,000.00 | $ 25,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 16,900.00 16,900.00 | $ 18,000.00 | $ 18,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
13 2 EA DEMO OF EXISTING SEPTIC TANK PER PLAN $ 18,000.00 36,000.00 | $ 5,480.00 | $ 10,960.00 | $ 7,000.00 | $ 14,000.00 5,883.00 11,766.00 9,966.00 19,932.00 | $ 5,300.00 | $ 10,600.00 25,000.00 50,000.00
14 1 LS EARTHWORK (ROUGH AND FINE GRADING) $ 50,000.00 50,000.00 | $ 40,250.00 | $ 40,250.00 | $ 80,000.00 | $ 80,000.00 43,530.00 43,530.00 521,000.00 521,000.00 | $ 160,000.00 | $ 160,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
15 1,321 LF FURNISH AND INSTALL 6" DIA. SDR 35 SEWER PIPE | $ 120.00 158,520.00 | $ 46.20 | $ 61,030.20 | $ 110.00 | $ 145,310.00 90.00 118,890.00 50.00 66,050.00 | $ 92.00 | $ 121,532.00 120.00 158,520.00
16 221 LF FURNISH AND INSTALL 8" DIA. SDR 35 SEWER PIPE | $ 130.00 28,730.00 | $ 66.00 | $ 14,586.00 | $ 130.00 | $ 28,730.00 107.00 23,647.00 100.00 22,100.00 | $ 110.00 | $ 24,310.00 180.00 39,780.00
17 10 EA FURNISH AND INSTALL 4" SEWER CLEANOUT $ 2,000.00 20,000.00 | $ 330.00 | $ 3,300.00 | $ 3,000.00 | $ 30,000.00 2,353.00 23,530.00 1,000.00 10,000.00 | $ 2,500.00 | $ 25,000.00 2,200.00 22,000.00
18 3 EA FURNISH AND INSTALL 48" DIA SEWER MANHOLE $ 11,000.00 33,000.00 | $ 11,000.00 | $ 33,000.00 | $ 13,000.00 | $ 39,000.00 9,804.00 29,412.00 12,000.00 36,000.00 | $ 11,000.00 | $ 33,000.00 12,000.00 36,000.00
19 370 LF PERMANENT TRENCH RESURFACING $ 30.00 11,100.00 | $ 31.20 | § 11,544.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 14,800.00 128.00 47,360.00 50.00 18,500.00 | $ 97.00 | $ 35,890.00 80.00 29,600.00
20 1 EA EES:\QEH AND INSTALL BACKFLOW PREVENTION $ 4,500.00 4,500.00 | $ 6,832.00 | $ 6,832.00 | $ 16,000.00 | $ 16,000.00 15,295.00 15,295.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 | $ 13,000.00 | $ 13,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
21 580 LF EFPFENISH AND INSTALL 2 PVC SCHED. 80 WATER $ 45.00 26,100.00 | $ 7.05 (8% 4,089.00 | $ 70.00 | $ 40,600.00 41.00 23,780.00 50.00 29,000.00 | $ 56.00 | $ 32,480.00 80.00 46,400.00
PULVERIZE IN PLACE/GRADE AND COMPACT
22 7,611 SY SUBGRADE (MULTIPURPOSE COURT & PARKING $ 7.00 53,277.00 | $ 1045 | $ 79,534.95 | $ 4.00 | $ 30,444.00 12.00 91,332.00 2.00 15,222.00 | $ 540 (% 41,099.40 7.00 53,277.00
LOT G)
CLASS Il AGGREGATE BASE (MULTI PURPOSE
23 634 CcYy COURTS & PARKING LOT G) - FINAL PAY ITEM $ 90.00 57,060.00 | $ 57.70 | § 36,581.80 | $ 100.00 | $ 63,400.00 64.00 40,576.00 80.00 50,720.00 | $ 85.00 | $ 53,890.00 150.00 95,100.00
CONSTRUCT 6" THICK REINFORCED CONCRETE
24 2,000 SF PARKING STALLS (PARKING LOT G) $ 25.00 50,000.00 | $ 2315 | $ 46,300.00 | $ 16.00 | $ 32,000.00 14.00 28,000.00 11.00 22,000.00 | $ 12.00 | $ 24,000.00 18.00 36,000.00
CONSTRUCT REINFORCED CONCRETE VALLEY
25 569 LF GUTTER (PARKING LOT G) $ 50.00 28,450.00 | $ 39.90 | § 22,703.10 | $ 67.00 | $ 38,123.00 27.00 15,363.00 42.00 23,898.00 | $ 12.00 | $ 6,828.00 95.00 54,055.00
26 1,011 TON 1/2" HOT MIX ASPHALT TYPE A (PARKING LOT G) $ 160.00 161,760.00 | $ 12585 | $ 127,234.35 | $ 120.00 | $ 121,320.00 135.00 136,485.00 150.00 151,650.00 | $ 125.00 | $ 126,375.00 170.00 171,870.00
27 350 LF PLACE HMA DIKE TYPE A (PARKING LOT G) $ 10.00 3,500.00 | $ 26.15 | $ 9,152.50 | $ 26.00 | $ 9,100.00 29.00 10,150.00 40.00 14,000.00 | $ 22.00 | $ 7,700.00 15.00 5,250.00
CONCRUCT 4 FOOT WIDE SWALE FILLED W/ 3/4
28 112 LF INCH CHRUSHED GRAVEL $ 30.00 3,360.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 4,480.00 | $ 54.00 | § 6,048.00 44.00 4,928.00 50.00 5,600.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 2,800.00 45.00 5,040.00
29 1 LS SIGNAGE AND STRIPING FOR PARKING LOT "G" $ 7,000.00 7,000.00 | $ 7,325.00 | $ 7,325.00 | $ 8,000.00 | $ 8,000.00 7,648.00 7,648.00 6,481.00 6,481.00 | $ 7,000.00 | $ 7,000.00 6,481.00 6,481.00
30 461 TON HOT MIX ASPHALT (MULTI PURPOSE COURTS) $ 370.00 170,570.00 | $ 149.60 | $ 68,965.60 | $ 125.00 | $ 57,625.00 161.00 74,221.00 150.00 69,150.00 | $ 125.00 | $ 57,625.00 165.00 76,065.00
31 23,598 SF MULTI-PURPOSE COURT SURFACING $ 2.00 47,196.00 | $ 1.65|$ 38,936.70 | $ 2.00|$ 47,196.00 2.00 47,196.00 2.00 47,196.00 | $ 230 (% 54,275.40 2.24 52,859.52
32 641 LF FURNISH AND INSTALL 12' TALL CHAINLINK FENCE | $ 90.00 57,690.00 | $ 151.60 | $ 97,175.60 | $ 120.00 | $ 76,920.00 157.00 100,637.00 131.00 83,971.00 | $ 136.00 | $ 87,176.00 105.00 67,305.00
33 96 LF FURNISH AND INSTALL 10" TALL CHAINLINK FENCE | $ 70.00 6,720.00 | $ 21640 | $ 20,774.40 | $ 160.00 | $ 15,360.00 246.00 23,616.00 188.00 18,048.00 | $ 194.00 | $ 18,624.00 151.00 14,496.00

Page 1 of 2




Bid Summary
Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning

BASE BID ITEMS Engineer's Estimate 1 2 3 4 5 6
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT OF |TEM DESCRIPTION ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE
NO. MEASURE (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES)
34 104 LF FURNISH AND INSTALL 3' TALL CHAINLINK FENCE 35.00 | § 3,640.00 154.80 | $ 16,099.20 | $ 90.00 | $ 9,360.00 170.00 | $ 17,680.00 134.00 | $ 13,936.00 | $ 139.00 | $ 14,456.00 88.00 | $ 9,152.00
35 6 EA FURNISH AND INSTALL 4' WIDE CHAINLINK GATE 2,500.00 | $ 15,000.00 1,505.00 | $ 9,030.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 30,000.00 1,177.00 | $ 7,062.00 1,466.00 | $ 8,796.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 9,000.00 4,940.00 | $ 29,640.00
36 641 LF agcvsgséfgr BINCH x 20 INCH CONCRETE 60.00 | $ 38,460.00 17.90 | $ 11,473.90 | $ 65.00 | $ 41,665.00 65.00 | $ 41,665.00 27.00 | $ 17,307.00 | $ 34.00 | $ 21,794.00 65.00 | $ 41,665.00
37 2 EA EL(J)F:/II\SEET/END INSTALL BASKETBALL HOOPS 8,500.00 | $ 17,000.00 12,100.00 | $ 24,200.00 | $ 15,000.00 | $ 30,000.00 13,530.00 | $ 27,060.00 9,500.00 | $ 19,000.00 | $ 11,000.00 | $ 22,000.00 15,000.00 | $ 30,000.00
38 2 EA EL(J)F:A’:,IEETQND INSTALL TENNIS NET SET 4,500.00 | $ 9,000.00 3,900.00 | $ 7,800.00 | $ 14,000.00 | $ 28,000.00 11,765.00 | $ 23,530.00 11,000.00 | $ 22,000.00 | $ 12,000.00 | $ 24,000.00 9,500.00 | $ 19,000.00
39 1 LS MULTI-PURPOSE COURT STRIPING 4,000.00 | $ 4,000.00 10,535.00 | $ 10,535.00 | $ 8,000.00 | $ 8,000.00 10,589.00 | $ 10,589.00 4,000.00 | $ 4,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 1.00 | $ 1.00
CONSTRUCT 4 INCH THICK CONCRETE
40 7,360 SF SIDEWALK/LANDING 12.00 | $ 88,320.00 11.75 | $ 86,480.00 | $ 12.00 | $ 88,320.00 28.00 | $ 206,080.00 6.00 | $ 44,160.00 | $ 6.00 | $ 44,160.00 13.00 | $ 95,680.00
41 1,985 SF CONSTRUCT 6 INCH THICK REINFORCED 20.00 | $ 39,700.00 20.50 | $ 40,692.50 | $ 16.00 | $ 31,760.00 22.00 | $ 43,670.00 9.00 | $ 17,865.00 | $ 11.00 | $ 21,835.00 18.00 | $ 35,730.00
CONCRETE PAD
42 1 LS IRRIGATION WORK 15,000.00 | $ 15,000.00 146,200.00 | $ 146,200.00 | $ 25,000.00 | $ 25,000.00 23,530.00 | $ 23,530.00 25,000.00 | $ 25,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 25,000.00 | $ 25,000.00
43 1 LS igz;’;;zr?do%hlw FURNISHED PLAYGROUND 160,000.00 | $ 160,000.00 43,680.00 | $ 43,680.00 | $ 105,000.00 | $ 105,000.00 60,000.00 | $ 60,000.00 70,000.00 | $ 70,000.00 | $ 74,000.00 | $ 74,000.00 85,000.00 | $ 85,000.00
44 1 LS igz;’;;z:c?g)h‘w FURNISHED PLAYGROUND 120,000.00 | $ 120,000.00 43,680.00 | $ 43,680.00 | $ 88,000.00 | $ 88,000.00 56,471.00 | $ 56,471.00 60,000.00 | $ 60,000.00 | $ 65,000.00 | $ 65,000.00 75,000.00 | $ 75,000.00
45 1 LS igz;’;;z:do;hlw FURNISHED PLAYGROUND 120,000.00 | $ 120,000.00 39,200.00 | $ 39,200.00 | $ 88,000.00 | $ 88,000.00 47,059.00 | $ 47,059.00 60,000.00 | $ 60,000.00 | $ 63,000.00 | $ 63,000.00 70,000.00 | $ 70,000.00
46 2 EA FURNISH AND INSTALL BENCH W/ CONCRETE PAD 4,500.00 | $ 9,000.00 3,285.00 | $ 6,570.00 | $ 3,000.00 | $ 6,000.00 4,706.00 | $ 9,412.00 2,000.00 | $ 4,000.00 | $ 2,000.00 | $ 4,000.00 5,500.00 | $ 11,000.00
47 1 EA ESE;E’T_‘BEREI)CATED RESTROOM WORK - COUNTY 50,000.00 | $ 50,000.00 15,550.00 | $ 15,550.00 | $ 35,000.00 | $ 35,000.00 15,295.00 | $ 15,295.00 25,000.00 | $ 25,000.00 | $ 45,000.00 | $ 45,000.00 19,000.00 | $ 19,000.00
48 1 EA g\‘.I.SF:UAé.IL.SFgEUNTY FURNISHED SHELTER 60,000.00 | $ 60,000.00 61,600.00 | $ 61,600.00 | $ 60,000.00 | $ 60,000.00 50,589.00 | $ 50,589.00 55,000.00 | $ 55,000.00 | $ 56,000.00 | $ 56,000.00 55,000.00 | $ 55,000.00
FURNISH AND INSTALL 4' LONG PRECAST
49 360 EA CONCRETE WHEELSTOPS 150.00 | $ 54,000.00 84.75 | $ 30,510.00 | $ 130.00 | $ 46,800.00 89.00 | $ 32,040.00 75.00 | § 27,000.00 | $ 80.00 | $ 28,800.00 75.00 | § 27,000.00
50 22 EA INSTALL SPEED BUMPS PAINTED WHITE 1,000.00 | $ 22,000.00 1,020.00 | $ 22,440.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 33,000.00 1,123.00 | $ 24,706.00 2,000.00 | $ 44,000.00 | $ 1,000.00 | $ 22,000.00 2,000.00 | $ 44,000.00
RESTRIPE PARKING LOTS INCLUDING ADA
51 1 LS PARKING STALL, AISLE, AND CROSSING 12,000.00 | $ 12,000.00 11,400.00 | $ 11,400.00 | $ 8,000.00 | $ 8,000.00 12,942.00 | $ 12,942.00 10,161.00 | $ 10,161.00 | $ 11,000.00 | $ 11,000.00 10,161.00 | $ 10,161.00
52 6 EA ADA PARKING STALL SIGN ASSEMBLY 700.00 | $ 4,200.00 584.00 | $ 3,504.00 | $ 800.00 | $ 4,800.00 608.00 | $ 3,648.00 514.00 | $ 3,084.00 | $ 600.00 | $ 3,600.00 514.00 | $ 3,084.00
53 90 SF DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACES (ADA DOMES) 30.00 | $ 2,700.00 44.00 | $ 3,960.00 | $ 45.00 | $ 4,050.00 79.00 | $ 7,110.00 35.00 | § 3,150.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 4,500.00 55.00 | § 4,950.00
54 1 LS ELECTRICAL AND LIGHTING 450,000.00 | $ 450,000.00 801,000.00 | $ 801,000.00 | $ 840,000.00 | $ 840,000.00 882,353.00 | $ 882,353.00 725,000.00 | $ 725,000.00 | $ 720,000.00 | $ 720,000.00 725,000.00 | $ 725,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS (ITEMS 1-54) $2,742,053.00 $2,488,529.80 $2,843,231.00 $2,807,531.00 $3,009,729.00 $2,980,149.80 $3,165,961.52
Additive 1 - Fog Seal Engineer's Estimate 1 2 3 4 5 6
ITEM| ESTIMATED UNIT OF |TEM DESCRIPTION ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE
NO. [ QUANTITY | MEASURE (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES)
55 10 TON ASPHALTIC EMULTION (FOG SEAL COAT) 2,000.00 | $ 20,000.00 1,130.00 | $ 11,300.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 15,000.00 2,500.00 | $ 25,000.00 1,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 1,730.00 | $ 17,300.00 1,400.00 | $ 14,000.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE 1 (ITEM 55) $20,000.00 $11,300.00 $15,000.00 $25,000.00 $10,000.00 $17,300.00 $14,000.00
Additive 2 - Rock Wall Repair Engineer's Estimate 1 2 3 4 5 6
ITEM| ESTIMATED UNIT OF ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE ITEM PRICE TOTAL PRICE
NO. [ QUANTITY | MEASURE (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES) (IN FIGURES)
FURNISH AND INSTALL MISSING LAYER/PARTIAL
56 638 LF REPAIR OF RIVER ROCK WALL 70.00 | $ 44,660.00 155.20 | $ 99,017.60 | $ 185.00 | $ 118,030.00 207.00 | $ 132,066.00 175.00 | $ 111,650.00 | $ 184.00 | $ 117,392.00 175.00 | $ 111,650.00
57 440 LF ;L(J)%’\}‘J?I\'I-‘AALTD INSTALL FULL HEIGHT OF RIVER 140.00 | $ 61,600.00 175.00 | $ 77,000.00 | $ 220.00 | $ 96,800.00 225.00 | $ 99,000.00 190.00 | $ 83,600.00 | $ 228.00 | $ 100,320.00 190.00 | $ 83,600.00
FURNISH AND INSTALL MISSING LAYER/ PARTIAL
58 1,032 LF REPAIR OF SLATE ROCK WALL 50.00 | $ 51,600.00 239.80 | $ 247,473.60 | $ 250.00 | $ 258,000.00 293.00 | $ 302,376.00 248.00 | $ 255,936.00 | $ 261.00 | $ 269,352.00 248.00 | $ 255,936.00
59 298 LF ;L(J)%’\}‘J?I\'I-‘AALTD INSTALL FULL HEIGHT OF SLATE 140.00 | $ 41,720.00 450.30 | $ 134,189.40 | $ 550.00 | $ 163,900.00 547.00 | $ 163,006.00 460.00 | $ 137,080.00 | $ 512.00 | $ 152,576.00 460.00 | $ 137,080.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE 2 (ITEMS 56-59) $199,580.00 $557,680.60 $636,730.00 $696,448.00 $588,266.00 $639,640.00 $588,266.00

TOTAL BASE BID + ADDITIVES 1 THROUGH 2 (BID ITEMS 1 THROUGH 59)

$2,961,633.00

$3,057,510.40

$3,494,961.00

$3,528,979.00

$3,607,995.00

$3,637,089.80

$3,768,227.52

Page 2 of 2




